Zona/Pais China
Importador Wenzhou

Cdédigo V2055519
Descripcion CET-AA-IMPETU-M
Linea Impetu
Formato 750

E-750-CHI-WENZHO-V1-(CCU)

Fecha 11/03/15

90mm ‘

2,Tmm

6,5mm

2,2mm

4,5mm

70mm

IMPETU

MERLOT
XXXXX VALLEY - 20XX
IMPETU Merlot is sophisticated and complex in nose. It is a fruit driven style of wine, with dark and
red fruit, such as plums and cherries with chocolate hints. With a sweet and soft palate, nice
textured tannins and a fruity ending, makes it a perfect wine to enjoy with red meat, pastas and
stews.
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PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY VSPT
Av. Vitacura 2670, Piso 16, Las Condes, Santiago, Chile.
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CENTRAL VALLEY - 2012

CENTRAL VALLEY - 2013

CENTRAL VALLEY - 2014
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**SE DEBE ESCRIBIR CON INKJET ANO-MES-DIA

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

70 x 90 mm.

Tintoreto Gesso 90 gr/m?2
Mate

Digital / Adhesivo / A 4

Colores . .

Negro P 2945U **p 7500 U

**Tomar como referencia color etiqueta impresa



